Registered Voters by Congressional District
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5 Total

Jurisdiction

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

County
Kl

KP

SN

IS
Kl
SJ
SK
SN
WM

CR
cz
LE
PA
SM
TH
WK

AD
BE
CH
DG
FR
GR
KS
KT
SM
YA

AD
AS
Cu
FE
GA
L
OK
PE
SP
ST
WL
WT

Reg Voters

140655
64037
169071
373763
42323
394
10852
59686
164547
102458
380260
188946
52562
39972
12536
4629
78536
2683
379864
3019
78481
35983
18052
20371
30162
18340
11329
1764
91233
308734
2803
11564
2461
4052
1489
6596
19522
7200
236263
25100
28657
18536
364243

Ballots Counted

67569
38297
88567
194433
25621
193
6690
33455
82193
55059
203211
81866
25744
22552
7335
2312
40092
1784
181685
1443
42609
19174
9122
10239
16431
10466
6510
828
46790
163612
1865
6424
1613
2316
1037
4361
10163
4505
129406
14488
14409
10183
200770



Juris_Code

6 Total

7 Total

8 Total
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Jurisdiction

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

Congressional

Congressional
Congressional

Congressional
Congressional
Congressional

County
CM

GY

JE

KP

MA

PI

Kl

Kl
Pl

KI
PI
TH

Reg Voters

43296
34358
20928
70044
30116
161282
360024
380393
380393
325921
87444
413365
147435
124481
56079
327995

Ballots Counted

25282
19365
13013
33969
18509
73225
183363
179444
179444
154330
36935
191265
64463
56219
27187
147869



Registered Voters by Legislative District

Juris_Code
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Jurisdiction
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

County
Kl
SN

PI
TH

SP
SP
Kl

SP

FE
LI

OK
PE
SP
ST

BE

AD
AS
FR
GA
SP
WT

IS
SK
SN

Kl

CH
DG
GR
OK

GR
KS
YA

Reg Voters

12707
57508
70215
61740
14208
75948
50770
50770
73202
73202
86714
86714
78781
78781

4052

6596
11615

7200
14711
25100
69274
66733
66733

5822
11564

7091

1489
18799
18536
63301
42323
13023
19019
74365
51985
51985
35983
18052

2542

7907
64484
27620
18340
10420
56380

Ballots Counted

5920
29003
34923
25510

6055
31565
25737
25737
38737
38737
40147
40147
46378
46378

2316

4361

5907

4505

7766
14488
39343
36417
36417

3308

6424

3907

1037
10788
10183
35647
25621

7319

9819
42759
21362
21362
19174

9122

1641

4256
34193
14790
10466

5779
31035
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15
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15
15 Total
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16
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16
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18
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19
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19
19 Total
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24
24 Total
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26 Total

27
27 Total

28
28 Total

29
29 Total

30
30 Total

Jurisdiction
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative

Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative

County
YA

CR
KT
SM
YA
BE
Cu
FR
WL
CR

CR
Cz

Ccz
GY
PA
WK

LE
TH

SN
TH
KP
CM
GY
JE

Pl

KP
Pl

Pl
Pl
Pl

Kl

Reg Voters

52859
52859

4446
11329

6393
27954
50122
11748

2461
13280
28657
56146
63292
63292
66367
15049
81416
37513
11776
12536

2683
64508
39972
35407
75379
59972
59972
74956
74956
68946
68946
43296
15855
20928
80079
71283
71283
33670
36552
70222
58483
58483
56326
56326
45550
45550
58264
58264

Ballots Counted

28503
28503

1970

6510

3140
12508
24128

6192

1613

6332
14409
28546
25000
25000
31108

7229
38337
18515

6326

7335

1784
33960
22552
17279
39831
32730
32730
38797
38797
40161
40161
25282

9591
13013
47886
32115
32115
18216
18229
36445
25988
25988
28437
28437
16929
16929
24593
24593
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31
31 Total

32

32
32 Total

33
33 Total

34
34 Total

35

35

35

35
35 Total

36
36 Total

37
37 Total

38
38 Total

39

39

39

39
39 Total

40

40

40
40 Total

41
41 Total

42
42 Total

43
43 Total

44
44 Total

45
45 Total

46
46 Total

47
47 Total

48
48 Total

49
49 Total

Jurisdiction
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative

Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

County
Kl
PI

Kl
SN

K
K
GY
KP
MA
TH
K
K
SN
K
SK
SN
WM
sJ
SK
WM
K
WM
K
SN
K
K
K

Kl

CR

Reg Voters

26706
43273
69979
62018
11961
73979
52551
52551
69126
69126
6727
31465
30116
10044
78352
81305
81305
59346
59346
53315
53315
394
14678
56798
37
71907
10852
34321
28080
73253
79021
79021
74341
74341
73696
73696
75045
75045
76380
76380
74912
74912
65982
65982
63691
63691
54841
54841

Ballots Counted

12008
19171
31179
31097
7322
38419
23106
23106
34907
34907
3448
13889
18509
5148
40994
40479
40479
25280
25280
26045
26045
193
7169
28228
14
35604
6690
18967
15647
41304
40576
40576
39398
39398
32410
32410
37613
37613
35523
35523
38881
38881
28589
28589
30928
30928
23788
23788



